2016 June
Wed, June 1, 2016 PB-LS]

7:11am Depart FB
9:30am Arrive LS]

12:51;1"- to arrive STT via Delta #0465 [Rec. Lﬂc#-}{rfarscn-

Thurs. June 2, 2016 LS]

Fri, June 3, 2016 LS]

Reminder: IR off today so she may go to her daughter’s graduation

Reminder: mom in town for 2 weeks

Reminder to PB via Delta 2395 departing LGA at 8:21am arriving WPB
11:20am [Rec. Loc
Reminder:;
(Rec.Loc

to fly from Paris to Rome via AF#1004 departs 8:35pm from CDG

10:00am SKYPE call w/candidate Russell/Rich found

Sat. June 4, 2016 L5]
Sun. June 5, 2016 LS[-NY

3:00pm Depart LS/
TBD Arrive NY

Mon. June 6, 2016 NY
9:00am Appt w/Paul Barrett (_}

12:00pm Appt w/Rich and Darren

2:45pm LUNCH wi R ad Johnny (shushi)
4:30pm Appt w/Steve Hanson {_}

5:30pm Appt w_a and her friend {_}

Tues. June 7, 2016 NY
Remmder- to return to NY via Delta 1121 arriving LGA at 10:39pm (Rec.

Lumb er home!
Reminder: Peter Attia in NY June 7-10

7:00am BREAKFAST w/Barnaby Marsh ||| GGG
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9:00am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black ([ R

1:00pm LUNCH w/Ehud Barak _ (little sandwiches)
2:30pm Appt w/Maxim Churkin |_,1

4:15pm Teeth Cleaning at Dr. Magnani’s office -

Malke sure phone is fully charged/take ear buds
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU

Wed. June 8 2016 NY-LS]
Reminder: Rich on holiday today, back in office tomorrow
Reminder: Jojo and Leo to go to Home Depot this morning

3:30pm Haircut w/Patrick at Fekkai salon

7:40pm Depart NY
11:10pm Arrive LS|

Thurs. June 9, 2016 LS]

2:12pmif to arrive STT via AA#1391 (Rec. Loc | N

Fri. June 10, 2016 LS|
Reminder: to STT via AA#2379, arriving 8:41pm
(Rec. Loc

Sat. June 11, 2016 LS|
Reminder: Boris in NY June 11-14

12.-45;:,9 arrive STT via Delta#465 from JFK (Rec. Loc| R

Carsco

Sun. June 12, 2016 LS,
Reminde to depart for San Francisco at 9:30am from JFK via Delta#434

(Rec.Loc# ) (Carsco |
Mon. June 13, 2016 LS]

Reminde to depart STT via AA#943 at 1:45pm
(Rec. Loc#

3:00pm Phone Date w/Peter Hiebert of Winston & Strawn LLFP (_)
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4:22;1"- to depart STT via Spirit Airlines # (Rec. Lm-

Tues. June 14, 2016 LS|

Reminder: Darren out of the office today and tomorrow for jury duty

9:27ami to depart STT via Cape Air#8041 (Rec.Lo NEGN

CANCELLED 11:30am Oncoblot Skype Consultation w/Dr. Kim [Skype will come
through under Cancer Center for Hope/Healing) Dana: Mimi

m to arrive JFK via Aeroflot#102 at 5:20pm (Rec.

Reminder: to return to NY via Delta #2040 at 12:43AM June 16!! (Rec.
Loc
Reminder: Ehud and Nili depart NY today, they are back July 15

Thurs. June 16, 2016 LS]-NY

Reminder: Dr. Bard in NY June 16-20

Reminder: Frederic Chaslin wants you to meet Christopher Lambert in Paris around
June 16-25

12:00pm EST i5im UK timei Phone Date w/Rupert Sheldrake _

or if no reply

7:03pm Depart STT
10:42pm Arrive NY

Fri. June 17. 2016 NY

11:30am Appt w-

12:00pm Appt w-

2:00pm Appt w/Rich and Darren

3:00pm Phone Date w/Leon Black {_}

Sat. June 18, 2016 NY
Sun. June 19, 2016 NY

Remw to fly to Moscow via Aeroflot#101 at 2:20pm from JFK (Rec.

Loc. arsco #-

Reminder: Peter Attia in NY June 19-25
Reminde to depart [FK via Aeroflot 101 at 2:20pm (Rec.
Loc
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Mon. June 20, 2016 NY
Reminder: Rich on holiday today, back in office tomorrow
Reminder: 5imon Ghraichy in NY June 20-24

10:00am SKYPE w/Reid Hoffman

11:00am Appt w—)

12:30pm LUNCH w/Kathy Ruemmler {_j
2:00pm Phone Date w/Beth Tractenberg {_}
4:00pm Appt w/Peter Attia (_j

5:00pm WALK w/Leon Black (| KGTKGKcGcEIcIN

Tues. June 21, 2016 NY

12:00pm LUNCH w/Larry Summers (Larry’s train arrives Penn at 11:45am...he needs
to be at his hotel between 2-2:300)

Jojo to take Larry to the Sofitel for his 2:15pm meeting

z:00pm Appe v

3:00pm Appt w/Darren

4:30pm Appt w/David Mitchell (| KGR
5:00pm Appt w/Andrew Farkas {_}
Wed. June 22, 2016 NY

7:00am BREAKFAST w/Barnaby Marsh (|| GG

(11:30am Lyn to leave for doctor)

12:30pm Appt w/Dr. Shimony

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU
TBD Appt w/Steve Hanson (Steve is available between 1-4:45pm)

5:00pm Appt w/Simon Ghraichy
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6:30pm Appt w/Steven Croman {_}

7:00pm Appt w/ulia Cuomo (_}

7:30pm Appt w/Rafat

Thurs. June 23, 2016 NY

Reminder: C::H- today before 11am EST, she is busy from 11:30-2pm EST -

Reminder: Darren in court today for the Virginia vs. Ghislaine case

9:10pm Depart NY
11:27pm Arrive PE

Fri. June 24, 2016 NY-PB
Remmder- off island June 24-July 1, back to work July 2 (7 days in Tampa, FL)
Reminder: Swedish Midsummer Festival in NY at Battery Park City 5-8:00pm

Sat. June 25, 2016 PB
10:30am Phone Date w/Reid Hoffman {_)

Sun. June 6 PB
Reminder: at Thai Massage course today

Mon. June 27, 2016 PB
Reminder: Rich on holiday, back to work tomorrow
Remmder- on holiday June 27-29

2:00pm CPR Training at 71 w/CPR123 (Kelly Coventry | RN

I o/ o, ervin,

Tues. June 28, 2016 PR
Wed. June 29, 2016 PB

ﬁ:ﬂﬂpn.m meet with Carol Ann Ross at 71"

Thurs. June 30, 2016 PB-L5]

11:09am Depart PE
1:27pm Arrive LS]
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